
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 575.10 FT TO E R
RUN S ALONG R/W 413.22 FT, E 544

CONNER JERRY L SR
449 SW WILDWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

19-5S-17-09290-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19517.010 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

08/10/2017 DF 4.26 42,600 0 0 42,600

STANDARD
3

195,713
19,264
42,600

257,577
117,111
140,466

HX HB 51,411
89,055

257,577
0

270,411

1175/2587 6/25/2009 QC U V 11 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY JR & CORINNE CO

JERRY SR & WANDA CO

1148/0290 4/15/2008 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY L & WANDA CONNE

JERRY L JR & CORINN

2026
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28000 M H 471 08/11/2009

18989 M H 125 11/26/2001

2010HX Base Yr

449 SW WILDWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,968 115.0000 108.10 320,841 2010 2009 0 0 0 39.00 61.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2930

BAS 2,930 100 2,930 193,207

FOP 110 35 38 2,506

3,040 2,968 195,713

BAS= W76 S40 E50 FOP=  E11 N10 W11 S10$ N10 E11 S10 E15 N40$.

BAS

76

40

50

10

11

10

15

40

FOP

11

10

11

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 36 1,080.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 9,720

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 28 24 672.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,344

19,264

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 3.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 32,600

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


